
N. Ord. N. Dor. Cognome Nome Cat Licenza SocietÄ Tempo
1 1 OLMO MARCO MM2 . YOUNG RUNNING 11.58.00
2 10 BARNES PABLO SM . . 11.58.00

3 133 GAIDO DANIELE SM AG026144 . 13.08.29

4 202 PITTALUGA ANDREA SM . . 13.08.29

5 6 CESCONETTO DANIELE SM . . 13.09.42

6 82 VANNUCCI MARCO SM . . 13.44.27

7 203 PONTERI MARCO ILARIO SM . POD SECONDO CASADEI 14.09.45

8 129 CAVALLO ARMANDO SM . ATL.TEAM BRIANZA 14.34.57

9 20 BERETTA EMANUELE MM1 CB051994 A.S.D. MEDIRUN 14.39.20

10 35 DEVIARDI ERNESTO MM2 CA042885 S.D. BAUDENASCA 14.39.21

11 72 RUBALDO PAOLO SM AE17301 FRESIAN TEAM 14.52.37

12 144 DALL'ACQUA FABIO SM . . 15.04.29

13 207 MATTONE VALENTINO MM2 . AS AZZURRA GARBAGNATE MSE 15.43.55

14 62 CESANO GIULIO SM . TOMMY 15.45.02

15 107 ZAT MARCO MM1 BA340949 U.S. CARAMAGNA 15.46.36

16 121 GRAGLIA VINCENZO MM1 AG028176 G.S. GUALDO 15.50.47

17 130 GALIMBERTI ANDREA SM CA016915 . 15.51.38

18 21 CASIRAGHI ALESSANDRO MM2 CF008271 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO 15.52.17

19 209 DALLOCCHIO MARCO SM . . 16.05.39

20 28 MARIANI MARCO LUCA SM AG030004 ASD G.S. MARSICA 16.09.02

21 73 ZAFFARONI MARCO ENRICO MM19203957AG FRESIAN TEAM 16.11.43

22 23 AMICABILE ANDREA SM CF11672 FRESIAN TEAM 16.11.44

23 51 BORTOLOTTO GABRIELE SM EG001932 MONTANAIA RACING 16.18.45

24 105 TANTALO MAURO MM1 . U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI 16.23.12
25 16 ESCLAPON CRISTIANO MM1 GA043395 . 16.34.38
26 14 PAGANELLI PIERO MM1 . PRO PATRIA MILANO S.R.L. 16.34.39
27 24 CEDROLA FRANCESCO MM1 CA042681 SV551 RUNNERS LOANO 16.35.43
28 65 ALFIERI NICOLA SM 292698 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB 16.44.28
29 74 VACCARI CLAUDIA MF1 9813135 FRESIAN TEAM 16.51.24
30 75 MARCHINI MARISA SF 435535 ROAD RUNNER CLUB MILANO 16.51.24
31 78 DA DALT GIANNI MM1 636745H . 16.52.33
32 89 CANTALUPO ANGELO MM1 . MARATONETI GENOVESI 16.58.37
33 33 D'AGOSTINO RAFFAELE MM1 NA016847 G.P.V. TAGICAR VILLAFRANCA 17.29.04
34 69 OLIVERO MAURO MM1 BA013115 G.S.D. VALTANARO 17.32.46
35 60 PITTI ROBERTO SM PENTATLON MODERNO TORINO 18.29.05
36 205 HAIN CRISTOPH SM . 18.29.05
37 44 QUEIROLO PAOLO SM CF016767 . 18.41.29
38 92 RUBIN NEIRETTI ALBERTO SM JA 101199 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 18.42.06
39 136 PERON ROBERTA MF1 . . 18.42.06
40 38 MICHELETTI LUCIANO MM2 CA018208 ASD. RUNNERS BERGAMO 18.49.19
41 39 CATTANEO MARCO MM1 CA045786 ASD PODISTICA PERALTO 18.49.19
42 45 MAGENES GIUSEPPE SM . C.F.F.S. COGOLETO 18.49.19
43 57 TRENTA GIANCARLO MM2 CA012741 C.S. MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 19.13.08
44 91 AUXILIA SILVIO MM1 BA014460 GSE CAPAR "TEAM FOLGORE" 19.19.19
45 131 MAFFUCCI ALDO MM2 . A.S. DORATLETICA 19.19.19
46 134 BARAVALLE FILIPPO MM2 . . 19.19.19
47 56 MOLARI FABRIZIO SM 71188667 U.S. LA SPORTIVA 19.32.37
48 52 PIAT LUIGI SM 292824 UISP LA SPEZIA 19.40.47
49 103 QUAGLIO ALBANO MM2 . . 19.40.54
50 140 DARGONNE CLIFF MM1 . . 19.41.11
51 143 BRETT PETER JOHN MM1 . . 19.41.11
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52 145 GARIANO LORENZO MM2 . CRUS OTTICA GUERRA PEDERSANO 19.41.11
53 18 BIANCO MASSIMO SM . . 19.46.31
54 19 ANTIBO RENATO MM1 . A.S. MEDIRUN 19.46.31
55 132 MINAFRA PAOLO MM1 AA012561 ATL. PINEROLO 3 VALLI 19.51.37
56 37 SORASSO MARIA MARGHERITAMF2 AG027771 U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI 19.59.41
57 36 BARBERIS ANTONIO MM2 AE017187 S.D. BAUDENASCA 19.59.42
58 25 BOCHICCHIO MAURO MM2 BA345474 . 20.06.21
59 12 GRANDE ROBERTO MM2 BA007884 A.S.D.PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA 20.06.33
60 116 ORNATI CESARE MM2 . . 20.08.44
61 117 CERRUTI MARIA GIOVANNAMF1 . . 20.08.44
62 118 PIAZZA CLAUDIO MM2 . . 20.08.44
63 119 MUSSI JOSEF SM . ATLETICA PINEROLO SAL. VALLI 20.08.44
64 142 KIRK COLIN MM2 . . 20.25.18
65 66 RESMINI FELICE MM2 CA152920 ATLETICA VARAZZE 20.31.21
66 141 THOMPSON STEPHEN MM1 . . 20.35.00
67 108 ARRIGO GIUSEPPE SM BA011950 A.S.D. VARESE GRP. PODISTICO 20.47.11
68 40 FERRARIS CORRADO MM1 BA344775 . 20.50.16
69 59 CANEPA GIULIANO MM2 BA010424 PODISMO IL PONTE 20.50.16
70 40 FERRARIS CORRADO MM1 BA344775 . 20.50.16
71 59 CANEPA GIULIANO MM2 BA010424 PODISMO IL PONTE 20.50.16
72 85 BRACCIO ALESSANDRO SM A344615 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 20.56.54
73 87 BARBOLANI ELEONORA SF JA111024 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 20.57.23
74 11 PAGLIARI FRANCESCO MM1 BA342692 ATLETICA MARENO 20.57.27
75 110 GAVAZZI MARCO SM 536212 U.S.CARAMAGNA 20.59.37
76 146 COLOMBO Adalberto MM1 . Asd. Runners Bergamo 23.29.28
77 80 MASSARO Michele SM 23.29.28
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N. Ord. N. Dor. Cognome Nome Cat Licenza SocietÄ Tempo

SENIOR MASCHILE

1 10 BARNES PABLO SM . . 11.58.00

2 133 GAIDO DANIELE SM AG026144 . 13.08.29

3 202 PITTALUGA ANDREA SM . . 13.08.29

4 6 CESCONETTO DANIELE SM . . 13.09.42

5 82 VANNUCCI MARCO SM . . 13.44.27

6 203 PONTERI MARCO ILARIO SM . POD SECONDO CASADEI 14.09.45

7 129 CAVALLO ARMANDO SM . ATL.TEAM BRIANZA 14.34.57

8 72 RUBALDO PAOLO SM AE17301 FRESIAN TEAM 14.52.37

9 144 DALL'ACQUA FABIO SM . . 15.04.29

10 62 CESANO GIULIO SM . TOMMY 15.45.02

11 130 GALIMBERTI ANDREA SM CA016915 . 15.51.38

12 209 DALLOCCHIO MARCO SM . . 16.05.39

13 28 MARIANI MARCO LUCA SM AG030004 ASD G.S. MARSICA 16.09.02

14 23 AMICABILE ANDREA SM CF11672 FRESIAN TEAM 16.11.44

15 51 BORTOLOTTO GABRIELE SM EG001932 MONTANAIA RACING 16.18.45

16 65 ALFIERI NICOLA SM 292698 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB 16.44.28

17 60 PITTI ROBERTO SMA-070952550 PENTATLON MODERNO TORINO 18.29.05

18 205 HAIN CRISTOPH SM . . 18.29.05

19 44 QUEIROLO PAOLO SM CF016767 . 18.41.29

20 92 RUBIN NEIRETTI ALBERTO SM JA 101199 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 18.42.06

21 45 MAGENES GIUSEPPE SM . C.F.F.S. COGOLETO 18.49.19

22 56 MOLARI FABRIZIO SM 71188667 U.S. LA SPORTIVA 19.32.37

23 52 PIAT LUIGI SM 292824 UISP LA SPEZIA 19.40.47

24 18 BIANCO MASSIMO SM . . 19.46.31

25 119 MUSSI JOSEF SM . ATLETICA PINEROLO SAL. VALLI 20.08.44

26 108 ARRIGO GIUSEPPE SM BA011950 A.S.D. VARESE GRP. PODISTICO 20.47.11

27 85 BRACCIO ALESSANDRO SM A344615 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 20.56.54

28 110 GAVAZZI MARCO SM 536212 U.S.CARAMAGNA 20.59.37

29 80 MASSARO Michele SM . . 23.29.28

SENIOR FEMMINILE

1 75 MARCHINI MARISA SF 435535 ROAD RUNNER CLUB MILANO 16.51.24

2 87 BARBOLANI ELEONORA SF JA111024 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 20.57.23

MASTER 1 MASCHILE

1 20 BERETTA EMANUELE MM1 CB051994 A.S.D. MEDIRUN 14.39.20
2 107 ZAT MARCO MM1 BA340949 U.S. CARAMAGNA 15.46.36
3 121 GRAGLIA VINCENZO MM1 AG028176 G.S. GUALDO 15.50.47
4 73 ZAFFARONI MARCO ENRICO MM19203957AG FRESIAN TEAM 16.11.43
5 105 TANTALO MAURO MM1 . U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI 16.23.12
6 16 ESCLAPON CRISTIANO MM1 GA043395 . 16.34.38
7 14 PAGANELLI PIERO MM1 . PRO PATRIA MILANO S.R.L. 16.34.39
8 24 CEDROLA FRANCESCO MM1 CA042681 SV551 RUNNERS LOANO 16.35.43
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9 78 DA DALT GIANNI MM1 636745H . 16.52.33
10 89 CANTALUPO ANGELO MM1 . MARATONETI GENOVESI 16.58.37
11 33 D'AGOSTINO RAFFAELE MM1 NA016847 G.P.V. TAGICAR VILLAFRANCA 17.29.04
12 69 OLIVERO MAURO MM1 BA013115 G.S.D. VALTANARO 17.32.46
13 39 CATTANEO MARCO MM1 CA045786 ASD PODISTICA PERALTO 18.49.19
14 91 AUXILIA SILVIO MM1 BA014460 GSE CAPAR "TEAM FOLGORE" 19.19.19
15 140 DARGONNE CLIFF MM1 . . 19.41.11
16 143 BRETT PETER JOHN MM1 . . 19.41.11
17 19 ANTIBO RENATO MM1 . A.S. MEDIRUN 19.46.31
18 132 MINAFRA PAOLO MM1 AA012561 ATL. PINEROLO 3 VALLI 19.51.37
19 141 THOMPSON STEPHEN MM1 . . 20.35.00
20 40 FERRARIS CORRADO MM1 BA344775 . 20.50.16
21 11 PAGLIARI FRANCESCO MM1 BA342692 ATLETICA MARENO 20.57.27
22 146 COLOMBO Adalberto MM1 . Asd. Runners Bergamo 23.29.28

MASTER 2 MASCHILE

1 1 OLMO MARCO MM2 . YOUNG RUNNING 11.58.00
2 35 DEVIARDI ERNESTO MM2 CA042885 S.D. BAUDENASCA 14.39.21
3 207 MATTONE VALENTINO MM2 . AS AZZURRA GARBAGNATE MSE 15.43.55
4 21 CASIRAGHI ALESSANDRO MM2 CF008271 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO 15.52.17
5 38 MICHELETTI LUCIANO MM2 CA018208 ASD. RUNNERS BERGAMO 18.49.19
6 57 TRENTA GIANCARLO MM2 CA012741 C.S. MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 19.13.08
7 131 MAFFUCCI ALDO MM2 . A.S. DORATLETICA 19.19.19
8 134 BARAVALLE FILIPPO MM2 . . 19.19.19
9 103 QUAGLIO ALBANO MM2 . . 19.40.54
10 145 GARIANO LORENZO MM2 . CRUS OTTICA GUERRA PEDERSANO 19.41.11
11 36 BARBERIS ANTONIO MM2 AE017187 S.D. BAUDENASCA 19.59.42
12 25 BOCHICCHIO MAURO MM2 BA345474 . 20.06.21
13 12 GRANDE ROBERTO MM2 BA007884 A.S.D.PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA 20.06.33
14 116 ORNATI CESARE MM2 . . 20.08.44
15 118 PIAZZA CLAUDIO MM2 . . 20.08.44
16 142 KIRK COLIN MM2 . . 20.25.18
17 66 RESMINI FELICE MM2 CA152920 ATLETICA VARAZZE 20.31.21
18 59 CANEPA GIULIANO MM2 BA010424 PODISMO IL PONTE 20.50.16

MASTER 1 FEMMINILE

1 74 VACCARI CLAUDIA MF1 9813135 FRESIAN TEAM 16.51.24
2 136 PERON ROBERTA MF1 . . 18.42.06
3 117 CERRUTI MARIA GIOVANNAMF1 . . 20.08.44

MASTER 2 FEMMINILE

1 37 SORASSO MARIA MARGHERITAMF2 AG027771 U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI 19.59.41
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N. Ord. N. Dor. Cognome Nome Cat Licenza SocietÄ Tempo
1 231 VIDALI ERMANNO MM1 ALDO MORO PALUZZA - UDINE 2.21.52
2 239 BASSO DANILO MM2 2.36.11

3 250 MICHEL PATRICK MM1 T214559 2.40.02

4 248 GIORDANO ROBERTO MM1 2.40.44

5 243 PELIZZONI FEDERICO SM ATLETICA MANARA 2.43.14

6 244 TASSONI IVAN SM CUS PARMA 2.48.03

7 279 RENDA MATTEO SM CF017125 ATLETICA CASSANO D'ADDA 2.48.48

8 246 SPECIANI LUCA MM1 CA031837 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 2.58.04

9 234 PAPI ALESSANDRO MM1 . MARATONETI GENOVESI 2.58.12

10 232 GIUSTO MARIO MM1 3.00.12

11 233 VASSALLO MARCO MM1 U.S. CARAMAGNA 3.02.52

12 238 CASTELLINO CORRADO SM 3.05.52

13 229 PARIGI FAUSTO MM1 3.09.43

14 258 MALINVERNI CARLO MM2 BA009722 U.S. CARAMAGNA 3.14.06

15 268 DUSE ANNA SF 803 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA MICHETTA 3.15.44

16 288 GARIANO GIUSEPPE MM1 3.15.47

17 236 PERRONE DAVIDE MM1 3.19.18

18 241 CERETTO SONIA SF BA340719 MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 3.23.17

19 263 CAVALLO ROBERTO MM1 A.S.D. PODISTICA SAVONESE VADO LIGURE3.23.43

20 270 DI GIUSEPPE MAURO MM1 BA014597 U.S. CARAMAGNA 3.24.26

21 265 CANCEMI GIUSEPPE MM1 BA34447 A.S.D. PODISTICA SAVONESE VADO LIGURE3.26.48

22 271 MORNICO ALESSIA SF U.S. CARAMAGNA 3.38.14

23 264 CALCAGNO CORRADO MM1 BA345568 A.S.D. PODISTICA SAVONESE VADO LIGURE3.40.27

24 266 DECIA SABRINA MF1 BA343322 A.S.D. PODISTICA SAVONESE VADO LIGURE3.40.28
25 260 FORI KATIA SF 292705 KINO MANA SKYRUNNER 3.41.58
26 274 GARAFFI RICCARDO SM AA005378 ATLETICA CASELLE 93 3.41.59
27 262 FEMMINELLA FEDERICO MM1 3.47.41
28 280 CAMPAGNOLO CARLO SM BA346518 U.S MAURINA OLIO CARLI 3.49.04
29 259 CHERBACICH ANGELO MM1 86100 G.S. ANTRACCOLI MARCIATORI 3.49.49
30 293 CAMILLO DANIELE MM1 BA008569 RIVIERA TRIATHLON SANREMO 3.52.45
31 289 RAMBALDI MARCO MM1 BA006127 U.S. CARAMAGNA 3.53.54
32 300 DALMASSO GIORGIO MM1 AE017599 BOVES RUN 3.56.14
33 240 RUGGI BRUNO MM2 4.01.08
34 281 NEGRI PATRIZIA MF1 BA 342445 CRAL POSTE ITALIANE 4.05.49
35 247 MORI FABIO MM2 JA022030 G.S. GUALDO 4.06.02
36 275 GIORGI ALBERTO SM AG030478 ATLETICA CASELLE 93 4.07.28
37 249 CAMPIONE ENRICO MM1 BA009246 UNIONE SPORTIVA CARAMAGNA 4.07.52
38 277 FOSTER DAVID MM1 4.11.28
39 290 LIANTONIO GIOVANNI SM AH017361 CEDAS LANCIA VERRONE 4.15.18
40 287 REPETTO GABRIELLA SF B4340057 PODISTICA MELE 4.16.09
41 254 BOVENZI BRUNO MM2 BA014596 US CARAMAGNA 4.17.20
42 256 AMORETTI FEDERICO MM3 BA 014436 US CARAMAGNA 4.17.40
43 255 BARLA PIERO MM2 BA014437 US CARAMAGNA 4.17.41
44 273 GRATTAPAGLIA ALESSANDRA SF AG030478 ATLETICA CASELLE 93 4.19.19
45 272 GARINO CHIARA SF AG030477 ATLETICA CASELLE 93 4.19.20
46 242 ADOLFO BENEDETT MM2 US MAURINA OLIO CARLI 4.25.37
47 230 PORTACCIO COSIMO MM1 4.25.38
48 296 TASSELLI CRISTINA MF1 CF018054 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 4.26.30
49 295 MORI MARCO MM1 CF017530 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 4.27.29
50 228 CERUTTI LORENZO MM2 AG 016570 G.P. RIVAROLO 4.33.56
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51 267 NEGRI LUCA SM CH050084 G.P.AVIS PAVIA 4.36.36
52 245 MARCAFRI GIOVANNI MM2 SOC ATLETICA VARAZZE 4.42.08
53 253 MONTANINO MARIO MM2 BA340784 US CARAMAGNA 4.42.58
54 286 QUARTINO GIACOMO MM2 BA344812 PODISTICA MELE 4.47.58
55 283 VIALE MARIO MM2 4.48.01
56 292 FORINI SILVIO MM1 BA008566 RIVIERA TRIATHLON SANREMO 4.48.30
57 276 THOMAS DAI MM1 5.07.17
58 269 ASCHERI FRANCO MM1 5.19.59
59 282 PENAZZO GIOVANNA MF1 BA342466 CRAL POSTE ITALIANE 5.49.34
60 237 LETTIERI LUIGI MM2 5.49.41
61 297 BERTORELLO LUIGI MM1 5.52.39
62 257 MASSABÄ FEDERICA MF1 BA 345968 UNIONE SPORTIVA CARAMAGNA 6.24.07
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N. Ord. N. Dor. Cognome Nome Cat Licenza SocietÄ Tempo

SENIOR MASCHILE

1 243 PELIZZONI FEDERICO SM ATLETICA MANARA 2.45.14

2 244 TASSONI IVAN SM CUS PARMA 2.50.03

3 279 RENDA MATTEO SM CF017125 ATLETICA CASSANO D'ADDA 2.50.48

4 238 CASTELLINO CORRADO SM 3.07.52

5 274 GARAFFI RICCARDO SM AA005378 ATLETICA CASELLE 93 3.43.59

6 280 CAMPAGNOLO CARLO SM BA346518 U.S MAURINA OLIO CARLI 3.51.04

7 275 GIORGI ALBERTO SM AG030478 ATLETICA CASELLE 93 4.09.28

8 290 LIANTONIO GIOVANNI SM AH017361 CEDAS LANCIA VERRONE 4.17.18

9 267 NEGRI LUCA SM CH050084 G.P.AVIS PAVIA 4.38.36

SENIOR FEMMINILE

1 268 DUSE ANNA SF 803 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA MICHETTA 3.17.44

2 241 CERETTO SONIA SF BA340719 MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 3.25.17

3 271 MORNICO ALESSIA SF U.S. CARAMAGNA 3.40.14

4 260 FORI KATIA SF 292705 KINO MANA SKYRUNNER 3.43.58

5 287 REPETTO GABRIELLA SF B4340057 PODISTICA MELE 4.18.09

6 273 GRATTAPAGLIA ALESSANDRA SF AG030478 ATLETICA CASELLE 93 4.21.19

7 272 GARINO CHIARA SF AG030477 ATLETICA CASELLE 93 4.21.20

MASTER 1 MASCHILE

1 231 VIDALI ERMANNO MM1 ALDO MORO PALUZZA - UDINE 2.23.52
2 250 MICHEL PATRICK MM1 T214559 2.42.02
3 248 GIORDANO ROBERTO MM1 2.42.44
4 246 SPECIANI LUCA MM1 CA031837 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 3.00.04
5 234 PAPI ALESSANDRO MM1 . MARATONETI GENOVESI 3.00.12
6 232 GIUSTO MARIO MM1 3.02.12
7 233 VASSALLO MARCO MM1 U.S. CARAMAGNA 3.04.52
8 229 PARIGI FAUSTO MM1 3.11.43
9 288 GARIANO GIUSEPPE MM1 3.17.47
10 236 PERRONE DAVIDE MM1 3.21.18
11 263 CAVALLO ROBERTO MM1 A.S.D. PODISTICA SAVONESE VADO LIGURE3.25.43
12 270 DI GIUSEPPE MAURO MM1 BA014597 U.S. CARAMAGNA 3.26.26
13 265 CANCEMI GIUSEPPE MM1 BA34447 A.S.D. PODISTICA SAVONESE VADO LIGURE3.28.48
14 264 CALCAGNO CORRADO MM1 BA345568 A.S.D. PODISTICA SAVONESE VADO LIGURE3.42.27
15 262 FEMMINELLA FEDERICO MM1 3.49.41
16 259 CHERBACICH ANGELO MM1 86100 G.S. ANTRACCOLI MARCIATORI 3.51.49
17 293 CAMILLO DANIELE MM1 BA008569 RIVIERA TRIATHLON SANREMO 3.54.45
18 289 RAMBALDI MARCO MM1 BA006127 U.S. CARAMAGNA 3.55.54
19 300 DALMASSO GIORGIO MM1 AE017599 BOVES RUN 3.58.14
20 249 CAMPIONE ENRICO MM1 BA009246 UNIONE SPORTIVA CARAMAGNA 4.09.52
21 277 FOSTER DAVID MM1 4.13.28
22 230 PORTACCIO COSIMO MM1 4.27.38
23 295 MORI MARCO MM1 CF017530 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 4.29.29
24 292 FORINI SILVIO MM1 BA008566 RIVIERA TRIATHLON SANREMO 4.50.30
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25 276 THOMAS DAI MM1 5.09.17
26 269 ASCHERI FRANCO MM1 5.21.59
27 297 BERTORELLO LUIGI MM1 5.54.39

MASTER 2 MASCHILE

1 239 BASSO DANILO MM2 2.38.11
2 258 MALINVERNI CARLO MM2 BA009722 U.S. CARAMAGNA 3.16.06
3 240 RUGGI BRUNO MM2 4.03.08
4 247 MORI FABIO MM2 JA022030 G.S. GUALDO 4.08.02
5 254 BOVENZI BRUNO MM2 BA014596 US CARAMAGNA 4.19.20
6 255 BARLA PIERO MM2 BA014437 US CARAMAGNA 4.19.41
7 242 ADOLFO BENEDETT MM2 US MAURINA OLIO CARLI 4.27.37
8 228 CERUTTI LORENZO MM2 AG 016570 G.P. RIVAROLO 4.35.56
9 245 MARCAFRI GIOVANNI MM2 SOC ATLETICA VARAZZE 4.44.08
10 253 MONTANINO MARIO MM2 BA340784 US CARAMAGNA 4.44.58
11 286 QUARTINO GIACOMO MM2 BA344812 PODISTICA MELE 4.49.58
12 283 VIALE MARIO MM2 4.50.01
13 237 LETTIERI LUIGI MM2 5.01.41

MASTER 3 MASCHILE

1 256 AMORETTI FEDERICO MM3 BA 014436 US CARAMAGNA 4.19.40

MASTER 1 FEMMINILE

1 266 DECIA SABRINA MF1 BA343322 A.S.D. PODISTICA SAVONESE VADO LIGURE3.42.28
2 281 NEGRI PATRIZIA MF1 BA 342445 CRAL POSTE ITALIANE 4.07.49
3 296 TASSELLI CRISTINA MF1 CF018054 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 4.28.30
4 282 PENAZZO GIOVANNA MF1 BA342466 CRAL POSTE ITALIANE 5.01.34
5 257 MASSABÄ FEDERICA MF1 BA 345968 UNIONE SPORTIVA CARAMAGNA 6.26.07
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N. Ord. N. Dor. Cognome Nome Cat Licenza SocietÄ Tempo
1 1 OLMO Marco MM2 . Young Running
2 3 CORTINOVIS Damiano SM CC049011 Atletica Bruni Vomano Fidal

3 4 FATTORE Mario SM NA 006895 . Fidal

4 6 CESCONETTO Daniele SM . . .

5 10 BARNES Pablo SM . . .

6 11 PAGLIARI Francesco MM1 BA342692 Atletica Mareno Fidal

7 12 GRANDE Roberto MM2 BA007884 A.S.D.Podistica Peralto Genova Fidal

8 14 PAGANELLI Piero MM1 . Pro Patria Milano S.R.L. .

9 16 ESCLAPON Cristiano MM1 GA043395 . Fidal

10 18 BIANCO Massimo SM . . .

11 19 ANTIBO Renato MM1 . A.S. Medirun .

12 20 BERETTA Emanuele MM1 CB051994 A.s.d. Medirun Fidal

13 21 CASIRAGHI Alessandro MM2 CF008271 Fresian Team Fidal

14 23 AMICABILE Andrea SM CF11672 Fresian Team Fidal

15 24 CEDROLA Francesco MM1 CA042681 Sv551 Runners Loano Fidal

16 25 BOCHICCHIO Mauro MM2 BA345474 . Fidal

17 27 TARTARI Dario MM1 . Ccs Avis Torino Libero

18 28 MARIANI Marco Luca SM AG030004 Asd G.S. Marsica Fidal

19 33 D'AGOSTINO Raffaele MM1 NA016847 G.P.V. Tagicar Villafranca Fidal

20 34 ELLENBERGER Ralf MM1 EH002790 Atletica Franciacorta Fidal

21 35 DEVIARDI Ernesto MM2 CA042885 S.D. Baudenasca Fidal

22 36 BARBERIS Antonio MM2 AE017187 S.D. Baudenasca Fidal

23 37 SORASSO Maria Margherita MF2 AG027771 U.S. Maurina Olio Carli Fidal

24 38 MICHELETTI Luciano MM2 CA018208 Asd. Runners Bergamo Fidal
25 39 CATTANEO Marco MM1 CA045786 Asd Podistica Peralto Fidal
26 40 FERRARIS Corrado MM1 BA344775 . Fidal
27 42 PEREGO Maurizio SM . Road Runners Club Milano .
28 44 QUEIROLO Paolo SM CF016767 . Fidal
29 45 MAGENES GiusEppe SM . C.F.F.S. Cogoleto .
30 49 PICCARDO Lorenzo MM1 BA344084 Montanaia Racing Fidal
31 51 BORTOLOTTO Gabriele SM EG001932 Montanaia Racing Fidal
32 52 PIAT Luigi SM 292824 Uisp La Spezia Csen
33 56 MOLARI Fabrizio SM 71188667 U.S. La Sportiva Uisp
34 57 TRENTA Giancarlo MM2 CA012741 C.S. Maratoneti Del Tigullio Fidal
35 59 CANEPA Giuliano MM2 BA010424 Podismo Il Ponte Fidal
36 60 PITTI Roberto SM A-070952550 Pentatlon Moderno Torino Uisp
37 62 CESANO Giulio SM . Tommy F.I.Pentatlon M.
38 64 FERRANTI Alberto MM1 . Kino Mana Skyrunner Fidal
39 65 ALFIERI Nicola SM 292698 Soresina Running Club Csen
40 66 RESMINI Felice MM2 CA152920 Atletica Varazze Fidal
41 69 OLIVERO Mauro MM1 BA013115 G.S.D. Valtanaro Fidal
42 72 RUBALDO Paolo SM AE17301 Fresian Team Fidal
43 73 ZAFFARONI Marco Enrico MM1 9203957AG Fresian Team Fitri
44 74 VACCARI Claudia MF1 9813135 Fresian Team Fitri
45 75 MARCHINI Marisa SF 435535 Road Runner Club Milano Fitri
46 76 BURRO Luciano SM CF011989 Cicloturistica Vittorioveneto Fidal
47 78 DA DALT Gianni MM1 636745H . U.C.I. Ciclo
48 80 MASSARO Michele SM . . .
49 82 VANNUCCI Marco SM . . .
50 85 BRACCIO Alessandro SM A344615 G.S. Orecchiella Garfagnana Fidal
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51 86 BERTUCCELLI Eliseo MM2 JA100252 G.S. Orecchiella Garfagnana Fidal
52 87 BARBOLANI Eleonora SF JA111024 G.S. Orecchiella Garfagnana Fidal
53 88 PUNTELLI Amerigo MM1 JA096209 . Fidal
54 89 CANTALUPO Angelo MM1 . Maratoneti Genovesi Fidal
55 90 PETRUZZELLI Massimo MM2 BA004640 Atletica Varazze Fidal
56 91 AUXILIA Silvio MM1 BA014460 Gse Capar "Team Folgore" Fidal
57 92 RUBIN NEIRETTI Alberto SM ja 101199 Road Runners Club Milano Fidal
58 95 BARRACO Ignazio MM1 896863N A.S.D.Podistica Peralto Genova Fidal
59 96 USAI Giancarlo SM CF014183 Maratoneti Del Tigullio Fidal
60 99 ROGGERO Giampaolo MM1 . Placentia Events Fidal
61 100 GIZZI Noemy SF GA043241 . Fidal
62 101 CONFALONIERI Amedeo MM2 25886 G.P. I Sarmati Stra-Venezia Fiaps
63 103 QUAGLIO Albano MM2 . . .
64 105 TANTALO Mauro MM1 . U.S. Maurina Olio Carli .
65 107 ZAT Marco MM1 BA340949 U.S. Caramagna Fidal
66 108 ARRIGO Giuseppe SM BA011950 A.S.D. Varese Grp. Podistico Fidal
67 109 COSTA Stefano SM 17510 A.R.C. Busto Arsizio Fsa Sky
68 110 GAVAZZI Marco SM 536212 U.S.Caramagna Fitri
69 112 CELENTANO Luca MM1 BA435965 Polisportiva Chiesanuova Brescia Fidal
70 113 GENETTI Robert MM2 CC048861 Podistica Lippo Calderara Di Reno Fidal
71 114 MOCELLIN Marina MF2 . Surfin Shop Triathlon Fidal
72 115 BRUNETTI Barbara SF GA034377 . Fidal
73 116 ORNATI Cesare MM2 . . .
74 117 CERRUTI Maria Giovanna MF1 . . .
75 118 PIAZZA Claudio MM2 . . .
76 119 MUSSI Josef SM . Atletica Pinerolo Sal. Valli .
77 121 GRAGLIA Vincenzo MM1 AG028176 G.S. Gualdo Fidal
78 122 SCHEGGI Valentina SF JA107618 . Fidal
79 127 FARISANO Alessandro SM . Gspt 75 .
80 128 CORBEDDU Marco SM AG028913 . Fidal
81 129 CAVALLO Armando SM . Atl.Team Brianza .
82 130 GALIMBERTI Andrea SM CA016915 . Fidal
83 131 MAFFUCCI Aldo MM2 . A.S. Doratletica .
84 132 MINAFRA Paolo MM1 AA012561 Atl. Pinerolo 3 Valli Fidal
85 133 GAIDO Daniele SM AG026144 . Fidal
86 134 BARAVALLE Filippo MM2 . . .
87 135 PALADIN Tiziano SM EA033764 . Fidal
88 136 PERON Roberta MF1 . . .
89 140 DARGONNE Cliff MM1 . . .
90 141 THOMPSON Stephen MM1 . . .
91 142 KIRK Colin MM2 . . .
92 143 BRETT Peter John MM1 . . .
93 144 DALL'ACQUA Fabio SM . . .
94 145 GARIANO Lorenzo MM2 . Crus Ottica Guerra Pedersano .
95 146 COLOMBO Adalberto MM1 . Asd. Runners Bergamo .
96 147 MASTROPAOLO Giovanni MM1 DA010845 Polisportiva Pagnona Fidal
97 148 FESTORAZZI Fabio SM CA017696 U.S. Caramagna Fidal
98 149 DELLERBA Giacomo MM1 . S.D. Baudenasca Fidal
99 150 GIACONE Michele MM2 AG028242 . Fidal
100 202 PITTALUGA Andrea SM . . .
101 203 PONTERI Marco Ilario SM . Pod Secondo Casadei .
102 204 LANGONE Gerardo MM1 GA040541 . Fidal
103 205 HAIN Cristoph SM . . .
104 206 PAVONE Fabio MM1 . . .
105 207 MATTONE Valentino MM2 . As Azzurra Garbagnate Mse .
106 208 BADIALI Massimo MM1 ca044636 . Fidal
107 209 DALLOCCHIO Marco SM . . .
108 227 BADO Sergio MM3 BA 005591 U.S. Caramagna Fidal
109 228 CERUTTI Lorenzo MM2 AG 016570 G.P. Rivarolo Fidal
110 229 PARIGI Fausto MM1
111 230 PORTACCIO Cosimo MM1
112 231 VIDALI Ermanno MM1 Aldo Moro Paluzza - Udine
113 232 GIUSTO Mario MM1
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114 233 VASSALLO Marco MM1 U.S. Caramagna
115 234 PAPI Alessandro MM1 . Maratoneti Genovesi .
116 235 MAGGIO Achille MM2
117 236 PERRONE Davide MM1
118 237 LETTIERI Luigi MM2
119 238 CASTELLINO Corrado SM
120 239 BASSO Danilo MM2
121 240 RUGGI Bruno MM2
122 241 CERETTO Sonia SF BA340719 Maratoneti Del Tigullio Fidal
123 242 ADOLFO Benedett MM2 Us Maurina Olio Carli Fidal
124 243 PELIZZONI Federico SM Atletica Manara Fidal
125 244 TASSONI Ivan SM Cus Parma Fidal
126 245 MARCAFRI Giovanni MM2 Soc Atletica Varazze Fidal
127 246 SPECIANI Luca MM1 CA031837 Road Runners Club Milano Fidal
128 247 MORI Fabio MM2 JA022030 G.S. Gualdo Fidal
129 248 GIORDANO Roberto MM1
130 249 CAMPIONE Enrico MM1 BA009246 Unione Sportiva Caramagna Fidal
131 250 MICHEL Patrick MM1 T214559 F.Francese D'Athletisme
132 251 CHIAPUSSO Raffaele MM2 AG009162 As Dilett Doratletica Fidal
133 252 BERTOLOTTI Simona MF1 AG026742 As Dilett Doratletica Fidal
134 253 MONTANINO Mario MM2 BA340784 Us Caramagna Fidal
135 254 BOVENZI Bruno MM2 BA014596 Us Caramagna Fidal
136 255 BARLA Piero MM2 BA014437 Us Caramagna Fidal
137 256 AMORETTI Federico MM3 BA 014436 Us Caramagna Fidal
138 257 MASSABÄ Federica MF1 BA 345968 Unione Sportiva Caramagna Fidal
139 258 MALINVERNI Carlo MM2 BA009722 U.S. Caramagna Fidal
140 259 CHERBACICH Angelo MM1 86100 G.S. Antraccoli Marciatori
141 260 FORI Katia SF 292705 Kino Mana Skyrunner Fsa
142 262 FEMMINELLA Federico MM1
143 263 CAVALLO Roberto MM1 A.S.D. Podistica Savonese Vado Ligure Fidal
144 264 CALCAGNO Corrado MM1 BA345568 A.S.D. Podistica Savonese Vado Ligure Fidal
145 265 CANCEMI Giuseppe MM1 BA34447 A.S.D. Podistica Savonese Vado Ligure Fidal
146 266 DECIA Sabrina MF1 BA343322 A.S.D. Podistica Savonese Vado Ligure Fidal
147 267 NEGRI Luca SM CH050084 G.P.Avis Pavia Fidal
148 268 DUSE Anna SF 803 Gruppo Podistico La Michetta Fidal
149 269 ASCHERI Franco MM1
150 270 DI GIUSEPPE Mauro MM1 BA014597 U.S. Caramagna Fidal
151 271 MORNICO Alessia SF U.S. Caramagna Fidal
152 272 GARINO Chiara SF AG030477 Atletica Caselle 93 Fidal
153 273 GRATTAPAGLIA Alessandra SF AG030478 Atletica Caselle 93 Fidal
154 274 GARAFFI Riccardo SM AA005378 Atletica Caselle 93 Fidal
155 275 GIORGI Alberto SM AG030478 Atletica Caselle 93 Fidal
156 276 THOMAS Dai MM1
157 277 FOSTER David MM1
158 279 RENDA Matteo SM CF017125 Atletica Cassano D'Adda Fidal
159 280 CAMPAGNOLO Carlo SM BA346518 U.S Maurina Olio Carli Fidal
160 281 NEGRI Patrizia MF1 BA 342445 Cral Poste Italiane Fidal
161 282 PENAZZO Giovanna MF1 BA342466 Cral Poste Italiane Fidal
162 283 VIALE Mario MM2
163 286 QUARTINO Giacomo MM2 BA344812 Podistica Mele
164 287 REPETTO Gabriella SF B4340057 Podistica Mele
165 288 GARIANO Giuseppe MM1
166 289 RAMBALDI Marco MM1 BA006127 U.S. Caramagna Fidal
167 290 LIANTONIO Giovanni SM AH017361 Cedas Lancia Verrone Fidal
168 291 CHIEFARI Michele SM BA344203 Ass. Pro San Pietro Sanremo Fidal
169 292 FORINI Silvio MM1 BA008566 Riviera Triathlon Sanremo Fidal
170 293 CAMILLO Daniele MM1 BA008569 Riviera Triathlon Sanremo Fidal
171 295 MORI Marco MM1 CF017530 Road Runners Club Milano Fidal
172 296 TASSELLI Cristina MF1 CF018054 Road Runners Club Milano Fidal
173 297 BERTORELLO Luigi MM1
174 300 DALMASSO Giorgio MM1 AE017599 Boves Run Fidal
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